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Noise Nuisance Diary

Request number

Complainant details

Full name

Address

Home phone

Mobile phone

How does the noise nuisance impact the complainant?

Identification of animals

Breed

Colour

Gender

Special features
(e.g., pup, adult, markings)

Animal 1

Animal 2

Address noise nuisance originates from

Reason the complainant believes the noise nuisance originates from this address

Notification: The information provided in this noise nuisance diary may be used by South Burnett
Regional Council in legal proceedings. You may be required to attend court as a witness. South Burnett
Regional Council cannot guarantee your anonymity/confidentiality throughout the process.

Complete attached noise nuisance diary log

The above written answers are a true representation of the statement given by me.

Complainant full name

Signature

Date
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7 Day noise nuisance record sheet

TIME Date: Date: Date: Date: Date: Date: Date:

12 -1
1-2
2-3
3-4
4-5
5-6
AM 6_7
7-8
8-9

9-10

10-11

11-12

12-1
1-2
2-3
3-4
4-5
5-6
PM 6_7
7-8
8-9

9-10

10-11

11-12

DAILY TOTAL
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